
 
 

Penwortham Priory Academy 
 

Governing Body Meeting Schedule – 2021/22 
 
 
 

 

Trust Meetings 

Tuesday 23 November 2021 – 7.30pm (AGM, following Full Governors meeting) 
Tuesday 15 March 2022 – 5.30pm (prior to Full Governors meeting) 
Tuesday 28 June 2022 – 5.30pm (prior to Full Governors meeting) 

 
 
 

Full Governor Meetings  

Tuesday 23 November 2021 – 5.30pm 
Tuesday 15 March 2022 – 6.00pm 
Tuesday 28 June 2022 – 6.00pm 

 
 

 
Resources Committee Meetings – 5.00pm 

Tuesday 14 September 2021 (budget only) 
Tuesday 9 November 2021 
Tuesday 1 March 2022 
Tuesday 14 June 2022 

 
 

 
Curriculum and Standards Committee Meetings – 6.00pm 

Tuesday 12 October 2021 
Tuesday 22 February 2022  
Tuesday 7 June 2022 
 

 
 


